HEAVY DUTY
BALL VALVES
HAM-LET H-1700 SERIES
H-1700 FEATURES
•	 On/off-service ball valve with 2-way pattern
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 MAWP* 6000 psi (413 bar)

Please find more information on H-1700 under the
installation instructions.
H-1700 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
00 LSS 1/4H-17
Valve Type
00 -  LET-LOK End
10 -  Female End
80 -  Male End
85 -  Male to Female End
95  -  Male to LET-LOK End
End Connection Type
L -  LET-LOK Tube Fitting
N -  Threaded NPT
R -  ISO Tapered
NL -  NPT to LET-LOK
LN -  LET-LOK to NPT
Other end connections
available upon request.
Material
SS - SST 316
Valve Series End Connection Size
״1/4 6 MM
״3/8 10 MM
״1/2 12 MM
״3/4 -
״1 25 MM
OPTIONAL
- - - - -
Treatment
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
SF - Silicone Free
-40 0 50 100
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
P
s
i)
Temperature °C
7000
150 200 250 300
-40 32 122 212 302 392 482 572
Temperature °F
69